Case #'

2019 - 5849
2022 - 03372
2023 - 02701
2023 - 04002
2023 - 03447
(2)

2022 - 04965
2022 - 00730
2023 - 01311
2021 - 04669
2022 - 04235
2023 - 01019
2023 - 01670
2023 - 04710

(2)
2023 - 00341

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

2:00 PM

Manzanet, J.P., Moulton, Scarpulla, Pitt-Burke, O'Neill Levy, JJ.

Lower Court #

1654/2018
152033/2018
N122/2023
30054/2020
25292/2015
652155/2021
157126/2015
653964/2012
2884/2019
651572/2020
155062/2019

805436/2022

N 653401/2020

N 651109/2022

Case Name

People v Randy Vasquez
Rodriguez v NYC Housing Authority
R., Dania

B.J. v Schulz

Casanova v Lopez

823 Second Avenue v Utica First Insurance
Mollema v CitiGroup Inc.

IKB International v Morgan Stanley
People v Joshua Armstrong
Jacobson v Seddio

Ashanti v City of NY

Ortiz v City of NY

LHWS LLC v S.L. Green Realty

Wang v Marano

Argument Time

Appellant
10

15
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10

15

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is non-enumerated

Respondent
10

15
15
15
0

15
15
15
15
15

10



